



2022:JKLHC-JMU:5483

Sr. No. 57

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: SWP No. 74/2019
Along with connected matter.

Subashani Sharma.Petitioner(s)/appellants

Through :- Mr. Arsha Sharma, Advocate.
v/s

State of J&K and ors.Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Nirmal K. Kotwal, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
13.09.2024

Objections/reply, if any, be filed by or before the next date with an
advance copy thereof to the other side.

List for consideration on 8th November 2024.

Interim direction to continue till next date.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

JAMMU
13.09.2024
SUNITA/PS